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First Name Last Name

Toni
Brekk
Joseph
Lisa
hector
Matt
Tracey
Louis
Tammy
Marilena
Vicki
Alex
Patrick
Jonathan
Joseph
Allan
Julie
Tammy
Katie
Rick
Carol
David
remington
jennifer
John
Tina
William
Dave
ron
Nikki
Piet

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Orth
Bass
Madril
Jeran
leon
Rosen
Reeve
Pustyorsky
Hill
Martella
Trees
Boehm
Kormos
Brendefur
Williams
Wylie
Tinney
Hohenleitner
OShea
Finis
Bedard
Tuttle
taylor
patrick
Howard
Young
Arguello
Lamb
barker
Howard
Ytsma

Table Rock Challenge 2014

Place

Bib Masters
34

56

60 -

25 -

19

8 1
35
55
28
53
31
32
58
12
29
20

2

9

5
62
17
42
44
36
50
21
15
57
48
49
26 10
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abhwdbhbowiN

[620))

© 00 ~N 0o N

Full Results - All

Run

Place

Div

i
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

9/6/2014

Place
Gender

Boo~Nunhrwouh~AwNNPRR

'—\
LN

Gender

STEEEEET1ETNEETNETNTNNEZIZIZInmnmnEEI11EST

Chip Time
1:04:25.352
1:07:52.056
1:08:26.381
1:11:28.425
1:13:28.299
1:13:51.692
1:14:51.508
1:15:41.330
1:16:18.598
1:18:50.955
1:19:29.014
1:19:40.779
1:19:48.331
1:20:36.460
1:21:12.247
1:22:28.562
1:22:36.306
1:23:48.833
1:24:23.250
1:24:54.901
1:25:11.750
1:25:45.857
1:26:00.515
1:26:01.805
1:26:39.635
1:27:31.954
1:28:57.889
1:29:06.539
1:29:57.000
1:29:48.997
1:29:54.207

Gun Time

1:04:26.702
1:07:55.391
1:08:29.389
1:11:32.687
1:13:40.099
1:13:59.966
1:15:04.734
1:15:45.511
1:16:20.900
1:18:57.975
1:19:31.312
1:19:51.065
1:19:58.610
1:20:46.515
1:21:20.165
1:22:31.911
1:22:38.576
1:23:55.047
1:24:30.023
1:25:07.285
1:25:20.047
1:25:51.059
1:26:10.644
1:26:12.285
1:26:49.521
1:27:41.161
1:29:05.792
1:29:12.453
1:29:57.000
1:29:57.319
1:30:01.435
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
scott
Raymond
Christopher
Katrina
Rebecca
Bill

Joe

Lori
Fernanda
Joel
Adam
Mary
Sparkle
andrea
Leo
Enrique
Sabrina
Erika
Robert
Jeanette
Ursula
Kathleen
Christine
Susan
Isabel
Rachel
Charlene
Cynthia
Denise
Terri
Patrick

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
lieberman
Madril
Diaz
Barber
Flinders
Schuler
Bergstrom
Dille
Brendefur
Welch
Pinwiddie
Shaw
Paterson
hess
Griffard
Lewis
Bedard
Bedard
Klomp
Buie
McFarland
Castell
Lindholm
Romero
Dean
Brendefur
Vandaele
Allen
Steneck
Simmons
Kormos

Table Rock Challenge 2014

Place
Bib Masters
a7 11
41 12
39 13
27
18
54
38
3
11 9
51 14
52
45 10
6 11
37 12
43 15
59 16
7
24
46 17
33 13
16 14
30 15
10 16
22 17
14
13
23
1 DNS
61 DNS
4 DNS
40

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
3 Age 40-49
6  Age 50-59
4 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
4 Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
6 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
1 Age70-79
8 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
9  Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
9/6/2014

Run

Place
Gender
20
21
22
13
14
23
24
15
16
25
26
17
18
19
27
28
20
21
29
22
23
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

ST T TTTTTTTTTUETNTTIZTTT TSNS Z

Chip Time
1:29:59.253
1:30:25.116
1:30:18.275
1:31:17.191
1:31:17.513
1:31:57.456
1:33:03.987
1:33:25.330
1:34:09.377
1:35:38.762
1:37:52.713
1:38:20.775
1:40:29.990
1:44:40.835
1:50:19.094
2:01:57.586
2:08:33.735
2:08:46.693
2:34:02.658
2:35:26.385
3:04:41.148
3:04:42.811
3:04:44.020
3:04:44.394

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:30:07.495
1:30:29.114
1:30:31.684
1:31:23.130
1:31:23.688
1:32:07.689
1:33:17.857
1:33:31.264
1:34:25.013
1:35:42.666
1:37:56.991
1:38:30.786
1:40:38.166
1:44:53.000
1:50:31.162
2:02:11.638
2:08:42.124
2:08:54.707
2:34:09.714
2:35:28.652
3:04:58.479
3:05:00.043
3:05:01.294
3:05:01.648
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

50
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brekk
Joseph
hector
Matt
Tracey
Louis
Alex
Patrick
Jonathan
Joseph
Allan
Rick
David
remington
John
William
Dave

ron

Piet

scott
Raymond
Christopher
Bill

Joe

Joel
Adam
Leo
Enrique
Robert
Patrick

Bass
Madril
leon
Rosen
Reeve
Pustyorsky
Boehm
Kormos
Brendefur
Williams
Wylie
Finis
Tuttle
taylor
Howard
Arguello
Lamb
barker
Ytsma
lieberman
Madril
Diaz
Schuler
Bergstrom
Welch
Pinwiddie
Griffard
Lewis
Klomp
Kormos

Table Rock Challenge 2014

Run

Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
56 - Age 20-29
60 - - Age 40-49
19 - Age 30-39
8 1 1 Age 40-49
35 1 Age 30-39
55 1 Age 20-29
32 2  Age 30-39
58 3  Age 30-39
12 2 2 Age 40-49
29 3 1 Age50-59
20 4 2  Age 50-59
62 4  Age 30-39
42 5 1 Age 60-69
44 5 Age 30-39
50 6 3  Age 50-59
15 7 4  Age 50-59
57 8 2  Age 60-69
48 9 3  Age 60-69
26 10 5 Age 50-59
47 11 3 Age 40-49
41 12 6 Age 50-59
39 13 4  Age 40-49
54 6 Age 30-39
38 7 Age 30-39
51 14 5 Age 40-49
52 2  Age 20-29
43 15 4  Age 60-69
59 16 6 Age 40-49
46 17 1 Age 70-79
40 DNS Age 30-39
9/6/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

el el =
WN RO

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNS

Gender

=TI LLEL

Chip Time
1:07:52.056
1:08:26.381
1:13:28.299
1:13:51.692
1:14:51.508
1:15:41.330
1:19:40.779
1:19:48.331
1:20:36.460
1:21:12.247
1:22:28.562
1:24:54.901
1:25:45.857
1:26:00.515
1:26:39.635
1:28:57.889
1:29:06.539
1:29:57.000
1:29:54.207
1:29:59.253
1:30:25.116
1:30:18.275
1:31:57.456
1:33:03.987
1:35:38.762
1:37:52.713
1:50:19.094
2:01:57.586
2:34:02.658

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:07:55.391
1:08:29.389
1:13:40.099
1:13:59.966
1:15:04.734
1:15:45.511
1:19:51.065
1:19:58.610
1:20:46.515
1:21:20.165
1:22:31.911
1:25:07.285
1:25:51.059
1:26:10.644
1:26:49.521
1:29:05.792
1:29:12.453
1:29:57.000
1:30:01.435
1:30:07.495
1:30:29.114
1:30:31.684
1:32:07.689
1:33:17.857
1:35:42.666
1:37:56.991
1:50:31.162
2:02:11.638
2:34:09.714
00:00.000
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Place
OA

A

10
11
17
18
19
21
24
26
30
35
36
39
40
43
44
45
48
49
51
52
53
54
55

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Toni
Lisa
Tammy
Marilena
Vicki
Julie
Tammy
Katie
Carol
jennifer
Tina
Nikki
Katrina
Rebecca
Lori
Fernanda
Mary
Sparkle
andrea
Sabrina
Erika
Jeanette
Ursula
Kathleen
Christine
Susan
Isabel
Rachel
Charlene
Cynthia
Denise

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Orth
Jeran

Hill
Martella
Trees
Tinney
Hohenleitner
OShea
Bedard
patrick
Young
Howard
Barber
Flinders
Dille
Brendefur
Shaw
Paterson
hess
Bedard
Bedard
Buie
McFarland
Castell
Lindholm
Romero
Dean
Brendefur
Vandaele
Allen
Steneck

Table Rock Challenge 2014

Place

Bib Masters
34
25 -
28
53 1
31 2

2 3

9 4

5 5
17 6
36 7
21 8
49
27

18

3

11 9
45 10

6 11
37 12

7

24
33 13
16 14
30 15
10 16
22 17
14

13

23

1 DNS
61 DNS

Run

Full Results - Female

Place

Div

OCOUTONRFPNPRPPRPOPRPRWONPEPORMWDNWOWDNEPREP

=
o

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

9/6/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

NNNNNNNRPRRRRRRERRRERE
OUBRWNRPROOONOOUDMWNEREO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:04:25.352
1:11:28.425
1:16:18.598
1:18:50.955
1:19:29.014
1:22:36.306
1:23:48.833
1:24:23.250
1:25:11.750
1:26:01.805
1:27:31.954
1:29:48.997
1:31:17.191
1:31:17.513
1:33:25.330
1:34:09.377
1:38:20.775
1:40:29.990
1:44:40.835
2:08:33.735
2:08:46.693
2:35:26.385
3:04:41.148
3:04:42.811
3:04:44.020
3:04:44.394

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:26.702
1:11:32.687
1:16:20.900
1:18:57.975
1:19:31.312
1:22:38.576
1:23:55.047
1:24:30.023
1:25:20.047
1:26:12.285
1:27:41.161
1:29:57.319
1:31:23.130
1:31:23.688
1:33:31.264
1:34:25.013
1:38:30.786
1:40:38.166
1:44:53.000
2:08:42.124
2:08:54.707
2:35:28.652
3:04:58.479
3:05:00.043
3:05:01.294
3:05:01.648
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Table Rock Challenge 2014
Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Terri Simmons 4 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/6/2014 Page 2 of 2



Table Rock Challenge 2014

Run
Group Results

Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib
Age 14 & Under DNS F Isabel Dean 14
Age 14 & Under DNS F Rachel Brendefur 13
Age 20-29 1 F Sabrina Bedard 7
Age 20-29 2 F Erika Bedard 24
Age 20-29 - M Brekk Bass 56
Age 20-29 1 M Louis Pustyorsky 55
Age 20-29 2 M Adam Pinwiddie 52
Age 30-39 - F Toni Orth 34
Age 30-39 - F Tammy Hill 28
Age 30-39 1 F Nikki Howard 49
Age 30-39 2 F Katrina Barber 27
Age 30-39 3 F Rebecca Flinders 18
Age 30-39 4 F Lori Dille 3
Age 30-39 DN F Charlene Vandaele 23
Age 30-39 - M hector leon 19
Age 30-39 1 M Tracey Reeve 35
Age 30-39 2 M Alex Boehm 32
Age 30-39 3 M Patrick Kormos 58
Age 30-39 4 M Rick Finis 62
Age 30-39 5 M remington  taylor 44
Age 30-39 6 M Bill Schuler 54
Age 30-39 7 M Joe Bergstrom 38
Age 30-39 DN M Patrick Kormos 40
Age 40-49 - F Lisa Jeran 25
Age 40-49 1 F Vicki Trees 31
Age 40-49 2 F Julie Tinney 2
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/6/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
48 20
49 21
2 1
8 6
42 26
1 1
9 3
30 12
35 13
36 14
39 15
DNS DNS
5 3
7 5
12 7
13 8
20 12
23 14
37 23
38 24
DNS DNS
4 - 2
11 2 5
17 3 6

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:08:33.735
2:08:46.693

1:07:52.056
1:15:41.330
1:37:52.713

1:04:25.352
1:16:18.598
1:29:48.997
1:31:17.191
1:31:17.513
1:33:25.330

00:00.000

1:13:28.299
1:14:51.508
1:19:40.779
1:19:48.331
1:24:54.901
1:26:00.515
1:31:57.456
1:33:03.987

00:00.000

1:11:28.425
1:19:29.014
1:22:36.306

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:08:42.124
2:08:54.707

1:07:55.391
1:15:45.511
1:37:56.991

1:04:26.702
1:16:20.900
1:29:57.319
1:31:23.130
1:31:23.688
1:33:31.264

00:00.000

1:13:40.099
1:15:04.734
1:19:51.065
1:19:58.610
1:25:07.285
1:26:10.644
1:32:07.689
1:33:17.857

00:00.000

1:11:32.687
1:19:31.312
1:22:38.576
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Table Rock Challenge 2014
Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 3 F Tammy Hohenleitner 9 18 4 7 1:23:48.833 1:23:55.047
Age 40-49 4 F jennifer patrick 36 24 7 10 1:26:01.805 1:26:12.285
Age 40-49 5 F Tina Young 21 26 8 11 1:27:31.954 1:27:41.161
Age 40-49 6 F Fernanda  Brendefur 11 40 9 16 1:34:09.377 1:34:25.013
Age 40-49 7 F andrea hess 37 45 12 19 1:44:40.835 1:44:53.000
Age 40-49 8 F Jeanette Buie 33 51 13 22 2:35:26.385 2:35:28.652
Age 40-49 9 F Christine Lindholm 10 54 16 25 3:04:44.020 3:05:01.294
Age 40-49 10 F Susan Romero 22 55 17 26 3:04:44.394 3:05:01.648
Age 40-49 - M Joseph Madril 60 3 - 2 1:08:26.381 1:08:29.389
Age 40-49 1 M Matt Rosen 8 6 1 4 1:13:51.692 1:13:59.966
Age 40-49 2 M Jonathan Brendefur 12 14 2 9 1:20:36.460 1:20:46.515
Age 40-49 3 M scott lieberman 47 32 11 20 1:29:59.253 1:30:07.495
Age 40-49 4 M Christopher Diaz 39 34 13 22 1:30:18.275 1:30:31.684
Age 40-49 5 M Joel Welch 51 41 14 25 1:35:38.762 1:35:42.666
Age 40-49 6 M Enrique Lewis 59 47 16 28 2:01:57.586 2:02:11.638
Age 50-59 1 F Marilena Martella 53 10 1 4 1:18:50.955 1:18:57.975
Age 50-59 2 F Katie OShea 5 19 5 8 1:24:23.250 1:24:30.023
Age 50-59 3 F Carol Bedard 17 21 6 9 1:25:11.750 1:25:20.047
Age 50-59 4 F Sparkle Paterson 6 44 11 18 1:40:29.990 1:40:38.166
Age 50-59 5 F Ursula McFarland 16 52 14 23 3:04:41.148 3:04:58.479
Age 50-59 6 F Kathleen Castell 30 53 15 24 3:04:42.811 3:05:00.043
Age 50-59 DNS F Terri Simmons 4 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Joseph Williams 29 15 3 10 1:21:12.247 1:21:20.165
Age 50-59 2 M Allan Wylie 20 16 4 11 1:22:28.562 1:22:31.911
Age 50-59 3 M John Howard 50 25 6 15 1:26:39.635 1:26:49.521
Age 50-59 4 M William Arguello 15 27 7 16 1:28:57.889 1:29:05.792
Age 50-59 5 M Piet Ytsma 26 31 10 19 1:29:54.207 1:30:01.435
Age 50-59 6 M Raymond  Madril 41 33 12 21 1:30:25.116 1:30:29.114
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/6/2014 Page 2 of 3



Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1
DNS
DNS

A WNBE

m T

=L

<

Mary
Cynthia
Denise

David
Dave
ron
Leo

Robert

Group Results

Run

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

Shaw 45
Allen 1
Steneck 61
Tuttle 42
Lamb 57
barker 48
Griffard 43
Klomp 46
9/6/2014

Table Rock Challenge 2014

Place

OA Masters Gender

43
DNS
DNS

22
28
29
46

50

Place

10
DNS
DNS

5
8
9

=

5

Place

17
DNS
DNS

13
17
18
27

29

Chip Time

1:38:20.775
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:25:45.857
1:29:06.539
1:29:57.000
1:50:19.094

2:34:02.658

Gun Time

1:38:30.786
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:25:51.059
1:29:12.453
1:29:57.000
1:50:31.162

2:34:09.714
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Place
OA
DNS
27
35
29

21
49
48
38
12
40
14
DNS
51
53
DNS
34
39
20
36
46
45

18
25
30

50
DNS
13
28

First Name
Cynthia
William
Katrina
ron
Brekk
Carol
Erika
Sabrina
Joe

Alex
Fernanda
Jonathan
Rachel
Jeanette
Kathleen
Isabel
Christopher
Lori

Rick
Rebecca
Leo
andrea
Tammy
Tammy
John
Nikki
Lisa
Robert
Patrick
Patrick
Dave

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Allen
Arguello
Barber
barker
Bass
Bedard
Bedard
Bedard
Bergstrom
Boehm
Brendefur
Brendefur
Brendefur
Buie
Castell
Dean
Diaz

Dille

Finis
Flinders
Griffard
hess

Hill
Hohenleitner
Howard
Howard
Jeran
Klomp
Kormos
Kormos
Lamb

Table Rock Challenge 2014

Place
Bib Masters
1 DNS
15 7
27
48 9
56
17 6
24
7
38
32
11 9
12 2
13
33 13
30 15
14
39 13
3
62
18
43 15
37 12
28
9 4
50 6
49
25 -
46 17
40
58
57 8

List by Name - All

Run

Place

Div
DNS
4

[OSIN\N]

)
wn

)
NRARWADRADMNZO0O0OZNONNEDNW:

)

= W w

Division

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

9/6/2014

Place
Gender
DNS
16
13
18
1
9
21
20
24
7
16
9
DNS
22
24
DNS
22
15
12
14
27
19
3
7
15
12
2
29
DNS
8
17

Gender

ST mTamanSanananmnanSansannanSS S

Chip Time

00:00.000
1:28:57.889
1:31:17.191
1:29:57.000
1:07:52.056
1:25:11.750
2:08:46.693
2:08:33.735
1:33:03.987
1:19:40.779
1:34:09.377
1:20:36.460

00:00.000
2:35:26.385
3:04:42.811

00:00.000
1:30:18.275
1:33:25.330
1:24:54.901
1:31:17.513
1:50:19.094
1:44:40.835
1:16:18.598
1:23:48.833
1:26:39.635
1:29:48.997
1:11:28.425
2:34:02.658

00:00.000
1:19:48.331
1:29:06.539

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:29:05.792
1:31:23.130
1:29:57.000
1:07:55.391
1:25:20.047
2:08:54.707
2:08:42.124
1:33:17.857
1:19:51.065
1:34:25.013
1:20:46.515
00:00.000
2:35:28.652
3:05:00.043
00:00.000
1:30:31.684
1:33:31.264
1:25:07.285
1:31:23.688
1:50:31.162
1:44:53.000
1:16:20.900
1:23:55.047
1:26:49.521
1:29:57.319
1:11:32.687
2:34:09.714
00:00.000
1:19:58.610
1:29:12.453
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Place
OA

47
32
54

33
10
52

19
44
24
42

55

37
43
DNS
DNS
23
17
11
22
DNS
41
15
16
26
31

First Name Last Name

hector
Enrique
scott
Christine
Joseph
Raymond
Marilena
Ursula
Toni
Katie
Sparkle
jennifer
Adam
Louis
Tracey
Susan
Matt

Bill

Mary
Terri
Denise
remington
Julie
Vicki
David
Charlene
Joel
Joseph
Allan
Tina

Piet

www.ProRaceTiming.com

leon
Lewis
lieberman
Lindholm
Madril
Madril
Martella
McFarland
Orth
OShea
Paterson
patrick
Pinwiddie
Pustyorsky
Reeve
Romero
Rosen
Schuler
Shaw
Simmons
Steneck
taylor
Tinney
Trees
Tuttle
Vandaele
Welch
Williams
Wylie
Young
Ytsma

Table Rock Challenge 2014

Place

Bib Masters
19

59 16
a7 11
10 16
60 -
41 12
53 1
16 14
34

5 5

6 11
36 7
52

55
35

22 17

8 1
54

45 10

4 DNS
61 DNS
44

2 3
31 2
42 5
23

51 14
29 3
20 4
21 8
26 10

List by Name - All

Run

Place
Div

QFP O ' ©Wwo!

R R NAANN S

=
o

D
D

UONPFRPOZFRPPNOAOZZRFROPR

nwm

)

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

9/6/2014

Place
Gender
3
28
20
25
2
21
4
23
1
8
18
10
26
6
5
26
4
23
17
DNS
DNS
14

13
DNS
25
10
11
11
19

Gender

ST TnrnIInSSZ

Chip Time
1:13:28.299
2:01:57.586
1:29:59.253
3:04:44.020
1:08:26.381
1:30:25.116
1:18:50.955
3:04:41.148
1:04:25.352
1:24:23.250
1:40:29.990
1:26:01.805
1:37:52.713
1:15:41.330
1:14:51.508
3:04:44.394
1:13:51.692
1:31:57.456
1:38:20.775

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:26:00.515
1:22:36.306
1:19:29.014
1:25:45.857

00:00.000
1:35:38.762
1:21:12.247
1:22:28.562
1:27:31.954
1:29:54.207

Gun Time
1:13:40.099
2:02:11.638
1:30:07.495
3:05:01.294
1:08:29.389
1:30:29.114
1:18:57.975
3:04:58.479
1:04:26.702
1:24:30.023
1:40:38.166
1:26:12.285
1:37:56.991
1:15:45.511
1:15:04.734
3:05:01.648
1:13:59.966
1:32:07.689
1:38:30.786
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:26:10.644
1:22:38.576
1:19:31.312
1:25:51.059
00:00.000
1:35:42.666
1:21:20.165
1:22:31.911
1:27:41.161
1:30:01.435
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